

CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT

Last Updated On	20-Oct-20	Contract No. :	2020-3015	Created Date :	19-Oct-20				
		Contractor :	Dufferin Construction Company, a division of CRH Canada Group Inc.	Created by :	Ryan McKerracher				
		Region :	West	Highway :	402				
Description :	Grading, Gran	Grading, Granular Base, Drainage, Steel Beam Guide Rail							
Record ID :	2020-3015-CS	2020-3015-CSP-1							
	This is to certify that Contract # 2020-3015 for the following:								
Grading, Granular Base, Drainage, Steel Beam Guide Rail									
	was substantially per	ubstantially performed on 19 Aug 20							
Recommended by: Approved by:		Contract Administrator		19-Oct-20 Date Recommended					
							20-Oct-20		
				Area Contracts Engin		Date Certified			
				Area Contracts Engin	Da Da				
		Area Contracts Engin							
County/District/Re	0								
County/District/Re Municipality/Town in which the Work located :	/Čity	Locations from Glengyle I							
Municipality/Town in which the Work	/City is At 13 Various	-	Drive to White Oak Road						
Municipality/Town in which the Work located :	JČity is At 13 Various At 13 Various	Locations from Glengyle I	Drive to White Oak Road		on.				
Municipality/Town in which the Work located : Location :	JČity is At 13 Various At 13 Various	Locations from Glengyle I Locations from Glengyle I he Queen in Right of Onta	Drive to White Oak Road Drive to White Oak Road		on.				
Municipality/Town in which the Work located : Location :	Číty isAt 13 VariousAt 13 VariousAt 13 VariousHer Majesty TI Ministry of TraCe (fill659 Exeter RoMTO	Locations from Glengyle I Locations from Glengyle I he Queen in Right of Onta	Drive to White Oak Road Drive to White Oak Road ario as represented by the Mi		on.				
Municipality/Town in which the Work located : Location : Name of Owner : Address for Servic in with address of office administerir	VCity is At 13 Various At 13 Various Her Majesty TI Ministry of Tra 659 Exeter Ro MTO ng the	Locations from Glengyle I Locations from Glengyle I he Queen in Right of Onta nsportation ad London, ON N6E 1L3	Drive to White Oak Road Drive to White Oak Road ario as represented by the Mi	inister of Transportation	on.				
Municipality/Town in which the Work located : Location : Name of Owner : Address for Servic in with address of office administerir contract):	/Čity At 13 Various is At 13 Various At 13 Various Her Majesty TI Ministry of Tra 659 Exeter Ro MTO Bre the Construction of	Locations from Glengyle I Locations from Glengyle I he Queen in Right of Onta nsportation ad London, ON N6E 1L3	Drive to White Oak Road Drive to White Oak Road ario as represented by the Mi ion of CRH Canada Group In	inister of Transportation	on.				

Director, Legal Services Branch 125 Sir William Hearst Avenue, 1st Floor Downsview, Ontario M3M 0B5

This notice published in Daily Commercial News of :

Workflow History									
Status	Pending On	Date	Action	Action User	Action Date	Action Notes			
Draft	External SP CA - RRA	19-Oct-20	Submit	McKerRy	19-Oct-20				
Review	CSA	19-Oct-20	Submit	Ryan	19-Oct-20				
Review	Area Contract Engineer	19-Oct-20	Submit	BarbeDa	20-Oct-20				
Review	External SP Contractor - RRA	20-Oct-20							

Report Generated on 21-Oct-20 8:15 AM



CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT